
Date Ladies
Tue-02-Jan-24 Winter Competition
Tue-09-Jan-24 Winter Competition
Tue-16-Jan-24 Winter Competition
Tue-23-Jan-24 Winter Competition
Tue-30-Jan-24 Winter Competition
Tue-06-Feb-24 Winter Competition
Tue-13-Feb-24 Winter Competition
Tue-20-Feb-24 Winter Competition
Tue-27-Feb-24 Winter Competition
Tue-05-Mar-24 Winter Competition
Tue-12-Mar-24 Winter Competition
Sat-16-Mar-24 Winter League ends

Sun-17-Mar-24 Captain v Vice Captain; 12pm shotgun
Tue-19-Mar-24 Blairgowrie Trophy
Tue-26-Mar-24 Pitlochry Par
Sat-30-Mar-24 President's Prize
Tue-02-Apr-24 Butter Cup
Tue-09-Apr-24 Medal

Wed-10-Apr-24 Divot filling
Tue-16-Apr-24 Charity Day
Sun-21-Apr-24 Madge Rankin Trophy
Tue-23-Apr-24 Fun Competition
Tue-30-Apr-24 Medal/Championship Qualifier

Sun-05-May-24 Highland Mixed Greensome Open
Mon-06-May-24 v Dunning (a) TBC
Tue-07-May-24 Butter Cup/Championship Qualifier
Tue-14-May-24 Spring Meeting
Tue-21-May-24 Cornonation Foursomes
Thu-23-May-24 v Crieff (h) TBC
Sat-25-May-24 Centenary Trophy

Tue-28-May-24 Lady Captain's Prize
Tue-04-Jun-24 Medal/Championship Qualifier
Tue-11-Jun-24 Butter Cup/Championship Qualifier



Date Ladies
Tue-18-Jun-24 Extra Stableford

Fri-21-Jun-24 Mary Crerar Rose Bowl; 11.00am & 5.30pm
Tue-25-Jun-24 Summer Meeting
Tue-02-Jul-24 Medal

Mon-08-Jul-24 Ladies Highland Open
Tue-09-Jul-24 Ladies Highland Open

Wed-10-Jul-24 Ladies Highland Open
Thu-11-Jul-24 Ladies Highland Open

Fri-12-Jul-24 Ladies Highland Open
Tue-16-Jul-24 Butter Cup
Tue-23-Jul-24 Lesley Reid Trophy

Mon-29-Jul-24 Ladies Open Putting; 5.15pm
Tue-30-Jul-24 Medal

Sun-04-Aug-24 Past Captain's Cup; 11am
Mon-05-Aug-24 v Alyth (h) TBC
Tue-06-Aug-24 Butter Cup
Tue-13-Aug-24 Autumn Meeting
Sat-17-Aug-24 Captain's Prize

Mon-19-Aug-24 v Blairgowrie (a) TBC
Tue-20-Aug-24 Extra Stableford

Wed-21-Aug-24 Divot filling
Fri-23-Aug-24 Generation Cup

Sun-25-Aug-24 Ladies Championship Finals; 12.30pm
Tue-27-Aug-24 Daily Mail Foursomes
Tue-03-Sep-24 Medal
Tue-10-Sep-24 Outing
Tue-17-Sep-24 Butter Cup
Sun-22-Sep-24 PG Cup (3's); 1.00pm
Tue-24-Sep-24 Aberfeldy Trophy (Stableford)
Sun-29-Sep-24 Vrackie Cup (Ladies v Seniors)
Tue-01-Oct-24 Medal
Tue-08-Oct-24 Butter Cup
Tue-15-Oct-24 Extra Medal



Date Ladies
Sun-20-Oct-24 Fun Competition; 1.00pm

Mon-21-Oct-24 Winter League starts

Tue-22-Oct-24
AGM
Winter Competition

Tue-29-Oct-24 Winter Competition
Tue-05-Nov-24 Winter Competition

Fri-08-Nov-24 Prizegiving dinner and annual meeting
Tue-12-Nov-24 Winter Competition
Tue-19-Nov-24 Winter Competition
Tue-26-Nov-24 Winter Competition
Tue-03-Dec-24 Winter Competition
Tue-10-Dec-24 Winter Competition
Tue-17-Dec-24 Winter Competition
Tue-24-Dec-24 Winter Competition


	2023

